
 
Term Dates 

2023-24 

Autumn Term 2023 
Monday 4 September Inset Day School Closed 

Tuesday 5 September First Day Back  

Friday 15 September  Rosh Hashana Close at 1pm 

Monday 25 September Yom Kippur  School Closed  

Friday 29 September Succot Close at 1pm 

Friday 6 October Shemini Atzeret Close at 1pm 

Half Term: Monday 23- Friday 27 October 

Friday 22 December Last day Of Term Close at 2pm 
 

 
Spring Term 2024  
Monday 8 January  Inset Day  School Closed 

Tuesday 9 January First Day Back   

Half Term: Monday 12- Friday 16 February 

Monday 25 March Purim Party  

Easter Bank Holiday: Friday 29 March- Monday 1 April 

Wednesday 17 April Last Day of Term and 

Seder 

Close at 1pm 

 
Summer Term 2024  
Wednesday 1 May Inset Day School Closed 

Thursday 2 May  First Day Back   

Monday 6 May Bank Holiday School Closed 

Half Term: Monday 27- Friday 31 May 

Tuesday 11 June  Erev Shavuot Close at 1pm 

Wednesday 12- 

Thursday 13 June 

Shavuot School Closed 

Tuesday 4 June School Photographer  

Tuesday 18 June 

Sports Day 

Thursday 4 July 

Parent conference 

Thursday 11 July 

Theatre show visit to 

Gan Alon 

Thursday 18 July  Last Day of Term  

Friday 19 July Gan Alon Show for 

leaving children  

 

Gan Alon reopens Tuesday 3 September. 

*Please note: 

Dates and times can be subject to change. 


